
             WIAA D3 Cross Country Sectional Championship Meet
                 Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                                  10/22/11
                                       
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com
                                      
                                      
                      **** Boy's 5 Kilometer Run ****

Place TmPl No.  Name                    Yr Team                         Time  Pace  
===== ==== ==== ======================= == ============================ ===== ===== 
    1    1  328 Tyson Miehe             So Darlington                   16:39  5:22 
    2    2  308 Ryan Mindham            Jr Boscobel                     17:01  5:29 
    3    3  326 Destin Komprood         Sr Darlington                   17:07  5:31 
    4    4  276 Reece Whitehead         Sr Albany                       17:11  5:32 
    5    5  332 Michael Sinclair        Sr Darlington                   17:17  5:34 
    6    6  329 Kent Miehe              Sr Darlington                   17:24  5:36 
    7    7  379 Brandon Doll            Jr Lancaster                    17:36  5:40 
    8    8  437 Wyatt Massey            Sr Pecatonica/Argyle            17:38  5:41 
    9    9  274 Jose Ramirez            Jr Albany                       17:39  5:41 
   10   10  359 Logan Rohn              So Hillsboro                    17:44  5:43 
   11       470 Joseph Forman           Jr Waterloo                     17:46  5:43 
   12   11  385 Nicholas Volkman        Jr Lancaster                    17:48  5:44 
   13   12  307 Eric Mindham            Sr Boscobel                     17:53  5:46 
   14   13  325 Garth Garrison          Jr Darlington                   17:54  5:46 
   15   14  309 Logan Wacker            So Boscobel                     17:59  5:48 
   16   15  302 Nate Boughton           Sr Boscobel                     18:05  5:50 
   17   16  327 Brady McDaniel          Sr Darlington                   18:08  5:51 
   18   17  433 Cameron Colson          Sr Pecatonica/Argyle            18:11  5:52 
   19   18  271 Chad Helland            Jr Albany                       18:12  5:52 
   20   19  269 Brennan Bloedel         Fr Albany                       18:12  5:52 
   21   20  378 Kevin Clauer            Sr Lancaster                    18:20  5:54 
   22   21  306 Jon Frazier             Jr Boscobel                     18:22  5:55 
   23   22  289 Tucker McMahan          So Belleville                   18:24  5:56 
   24   23  357 Noah Mayberry           So Hillsboro                    18:36  6:00 
   25   24  304 Cole Clark              Jr Boscobel                     18:37  6:00 
   26   25  287 Taylor Christen         Jr Belleville                   18:39  6:00 
   27   26  277 Kyle Woyak              Jr Albany                       18:42  6:01 
   28   27  293 Michael Schmitz         So Belleville                   18:56  6:06 
   29   28  273 Johnny Kallgren         Jr Albany                       19:00  6:07 
   30   29  403 Zach McCann             Sr North Crawford               19:02  6:08 
   31   30  450 Cody Snelling           Sr Rio/Fall River               19:03  6:08 
   32   31  380 Tyler Fritz             Fr Lancaster                    19:07  6:09 
   33   32  272 Aaron Johnson           Fr Albany                       19:09  6:10 
   34   33  330 Kyle Schulte            Jr Darlington                   19:16  6:12 
   35   34  347 Conner Nelson           Jr Fennimore                    19:17  6:13 
   36   35  341 Josh Bendorf            Sr Fennimore                    19:27  6:16 
   37       312 Andrew Ihm              Fr Cassville                    19:30  6:17 
   38   36  377 Jamin Beesecker         So Lancaster                    19:33  6:18 
   39       311 Gage Cederquist         Sr Cassville                    19:33  6:18 
   40   37  292 Callen Rogers           So Belleville                   19:34  6:18 
   41   38  343 Khalil Clayborn         Fr Fennimore                    19:42  6:21 
   42   39  435 Troy Farrell            Sr Pecatonica/Argyle            19:43  6:21 
   43   40  291 Troy Nordbrock          Jr Belleville                   19:46  6:22 
   44   41  415 Brandon Khang           So Pardeeville                  19:51  6:24 
   45   42  361 Alex Shaker             Jr Hillsboro                    19:58  6:26 
   46   43  303 Cameron Cashman         Jr Boscobel                     19:59  6:26 
   47   44  376 Mike Adams              Fr Lancaster                    20:01  6:27 
   48   45  382 Jacob Iverson           Jr Lancaster                    20:15  6:31 
   49   46  438 Marcus Rubio            Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            20:17  6:32 
   50   47  364 Scott Thornsen          Sr Hillsboro                    20:17  6:32 
   51   48  362 Nick Skala              Jr Hillsboro                    20:19  6:33 



   52   49  288 John Gorski             Fr Belleville                   20:21  6:33 
   53   50  419 John Werlich            So Pardeeville                  20:25  6:35 
   54       472 Sam Nieting             Sr Waterloo                     20:26  6:35 
   55   51  290 Zach Meyer              Jr Belleville                   20:31  6:37 
   56   52  400 Jared Childs            Sr North Crawford               20:39  6:39 
   57   53  344 Jason Dailey            Sr Fennimore                    20:45  6:41 
   58   54  434 Skylar Cragg            Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            20:59  6:46 
   59   55  445 Payton Camp             Fr Rio/Fall River               21:00  6:46 
   60   56  346 Austin Helbin           So Fennimore                    21:05  6:47 
   61   57  404 Tyler Olson             So North Crawford               21:05  6:47 
   62   58  401 Mattias Dworshack       Jr North Crawford               21:10  6:49 
   63   59  447 Dominic Leising         Sr Rio/Fall River               21:27  6:55 
   64   60  348 Darshon Wisecup         Fr Fennimore                    21:34  6:57 
   65       367 Gavin McCauley          Fr Kickapoo/La Farge            21:39  6:58 
   66       391 Seb Norback             So Madison Country Day School   21:44  7:00 
   67   61  342 Logan Chappel           Jr Fennimore                    21:44  7:00 
   68       366 Russell Crofton         So Kickapoo/La Farge            21:46  7:01 
   69   62  402 Sever Kvigne            So North Crawford               21:47  7:01 
   70   63  360 Avery Rueckheim         Fr Hillsboro                    21:57  7:04 
   71   64  414 Colten Curtis           Jr Pardeeville                  22:03  7:06 
   72   65  444 Aaron Benzine           Sr Rio/Fall River               22:09  7:08 
   73       394 Austin Williams         Fr Madison Country Day School   22:10  7:09 
   74       469 Jacob Battenberg        Fr Waterloo                     22:18  7:11 
   75   66  413 Bill Becker             Fr Pardeeville                  22:22  7:12 
   76   67  449 Noah Schmidt            Fr Rio/Fall River               23:00  7:25 
   77       393 R.J. Seaver             So Madison Country Day School   23:07  7:27 
   78       389 Colin Christison        So Madison Country Day School   23:17  7:30 
   79   68  363 Dustin Thew             Sr Hillsboro                    23:19  7:31 
   80       314 Tristan Reynolds        Fr Cassville                    23:27  7:33 
   81       368 Michael Snavely         Fr Kickapoo/La Farge            23:53  7:42 
   82   69  417 Rance Meierdirk         Fr Pardeeville                  24:11  7:47 
   83   70  432 Matus Brziak            So Pecatonica/Argyle            24:14  7:48 
   84   71  448 Joe Salzman             Jr Rio/Fall River               24:37  7:56 
   85   72  436 Tyler Hodgson           So Pecatonica/Argyle            25:27  8:12 
   86       471 David Klein             Fr Waterloo                     27:24  8:50 
   87   73  446 Dallas Camp             So Rio/Fall River               28:43  9:15 

                        **** Boy's Team Score ****

  1.    28  Darlington                            (17:17  86:21 1:15)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyson Miehe               So 16:39
  2      3  Destin Komprood           Sr 17:07
  3      5  Michael Sinclair          Sr 17:17
  4      6  Kent Miehe                Sr 17:24
  5     13  Garth Garrison            Jr 17:54
  6   ( 16) Brady McDaniel            Sr 18:08
  7   ( 33) Kyle Schulte              Jr 19:16

  2.    64  Boscobel                              (17:52  89:20 1:21)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Mindham              Jr 17:01
  2     12  Eric Mindham              Sr 17:53
  3     14  Logan Wacker              So 17:59
  4     15  Nate Boughton             Sr 18:05
  5     21  Jon Frazier               Jr 18:22
  6   ( 24) Cole Clark                Jr 18:37
  7   ( 43) Cameron Cashman           Jr 19:59

  3.    76  Albany                                (18:00  89:56 1:31)
====================================================
  1      4  Reece Whitehead           Sr 17:11
  2      9  Jose Ramirez              Jr 17:39
  3     18  Chad Helland              Jr 18:12



  4     19  Brennan Bloedel           Fr 18:12
  5     26  Kyle Woyak                Jr 18:42
  6   ( 28) Johnny Kallgren           Jr 19:00
  7   ( 32) Aaron Johnson             Fr 19:09

  4.   105  Lancaster                             (18:29  92:24 1:57)
====================================================
  1      7  Brandon Doll              Jr 17:36
  2     11  Nicholas Volkman          Jr 17:48
  3     20  Kevin Clauer              Sr 18:20
  4     31  Tyler Fritz               Fr 19:07
  5     36  Jamin Beesecker           So 19:33
  6   ( 44) Mike Adams                Fr 20:01
  7   ( 45) Jacob Iverson             Jr 20:15

  5.   151  Belleville                            (19:04  95:19 1:22)
====================================================
  1     22  Tucker McMahan            So 18:24
  2     25  Taylor Christen           Jr 18:39
  3     27  Michael Schmitz           So 18:56
  4     37  Callen Rogers             So 19:34
  5     40  Troy Nordbrock            Jr 19:46
  6   ( 49) John Gorski               Fr 20:21
  7   ( 51) Zach Meyer                Jr 20:31

  6.   164  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (19:22  96:48 3:21)
====================================================
  1      8  Wyatt Massey              Sr 17:38
  2     17  Cameron Colson            Sr 18:11
  3     39  Troy Farrell              Sr 19:43
  4     46  Marcus Rubio              Jr 20:17
  5     54  Skylar Cragg              Jr 20:59
  6   ( 70) Matus Brziak              So 24:14
  7   ( 72) Tyler Hodgson             So 25:27

  7.   170  Hillsboro                             (19:23  96:54 2:35)
====================================================
  1     10  Logan Rohn                So 17:44
  2     23  Noah Mayberry             So 18:36
  3     42  Alex Shaker               Jr 19:58
  4     47  Scott Thornsen            Sr 20:17
  5     48  Nick Skala                Jr 20:19
  6   ( 63) Avery Rueckheim           Fr 21:57
  7   ( 68) Dustin Thew               Sr 23:19

  8.   216  Fennimore                             (20:04  100:16 1:48)
====================================================
  1     34  Conner Nelson             Jr 19:17
  2     35  Josh Bendorf              Sr 19:27
  3     38  Khalil Clayborn           Fr 19:42
  4     53  Jason Dailey              Sr 20:45
  5     56  Austin Helbin             So 21:05
  6   ( 60) Darshon Wisecup           Fr 21:34
  7   ( 61) Logan Chappel             Jr 21:44

  9.   258  North Crawford                        (20:45  103:43 2:45)
====================================================
  1     29  Zach McCann               Sr 19:02
  2     52  Jared Childs              Sr 20:39
  3     57  Tyler Olson               So 21:05
  4     58  Mattias Dworshack         Jr 21:10
  5     62  Sever Kvigne              So 21:47

 10.   276  Rio/Fall River                        (21:20  106:39 3:57)
====================================================



  1     30  Cody Snelling             Sr 19:03
  2     55  Payton Camp               Fr 21:00
  3     59  Dominic Leising           Sr 21:27
  4     65  Aaron Benzine             Sr 22:09
  5     67  Noah Schmidt              Fr 23:00
  6   ( 71) Joe Salzman               Jr 24:37
  7   ( 73) Dallas Camp               So 28:43

 11.   290  Pardeeville                           (21:47  108:52 4:20)
====================================================
  1     41  Brandon Khang             So 19:51
  2     50  John Werlich              So 20:25
  3     64  Colten Curtis             Jr 22:03
  4     66  Bill Becker               Fr 22:22
  5     69  Rance Meierdirk           Fr 24:11

   


